
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 776.60
W 1373.72 FT, N 357.45 FT FOR PO
N 248.25 FT MOL, W 1200.63 FT TO

NULL LINDA KIMMICK
2503 SW SR 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08479-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.00 1.00/

09/19/2024 JS 8.92 89,200 0 0 89,200

STANDARD
2

151,588
1,750
89,200

242,538
139,961
102,577

HX HB 51,411
51,166

242,538
0

242,538

0834/0954 1/29/1997 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL KIMMICK GASKINS

LINDA KIMMICK NULL
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SALE:1:1: 16.83 AC

000050671 Roof Replacement 8,000 08/27/2024

8007 M H 125 01/25/1994

1996HX Base Yr

2503 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,327 89.4825 100.22 233,212 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1976

BAS 280 100 280 18,240

BAS 1,696 100 1,696 110,482

FEP 110 80 88 5,732

FGR 315 55 173 11,270

FOP 24 30 7 456

FOP 120 30 36 2,345

UST 105 45 47 3,062

2,650 2,327 151,588

BAS= W19 S2 W8 FEP= N11 W10 S11 E10$ W10 N11 W14 S11 W15 S24
E20 FOP= N2 E2 N2 E4 S2 E2 S2 W8$ E26 FOP= S2 E20 N6 W20 S4$
N4 E20 FGR=  S6 E15 N21 W15 S15$N15 UST= E15 N7 W14 BAS= N14
W20 S14 E20$ W1 S7$ N7$.
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8
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15
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

1,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 7.92 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 79,200


